Ergebnisliste 3000 m, 29.10.2008, ASV ASKO Salzburg LA

= © © N o g bk~ N =

Vogl Klaus
Schlager Gottfried
Holzner Michael
Eder Matthias
Stockmaier Anton
Lechner Elke
Dungl Walter
Keuschnig Gerhard
Kaiser Claudia

Zeyer Steffen

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
TUS Pfarrkirchen (DEU)
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA

1988
1977
1991
1990
1960
1964
1969
1971
1970
1975

9.28,62
9.35,75
10.15,10
10.26,92
10.27,32
10.46,82
10.57,61
10.58,39
11.00,98
11.27,44



